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Keuruun Viikkokisat → Keuruun Viikkokisat 29.8.2018

No  Tulos Tasoitus (HC) Tasoitustulos +/- Uusi tasoitus

Avoin

1 Rasmus Tuominen 60 6,3 53,7 -13 3,3

2 Juha Jääskeläinen 71 12,6 58,4 -8 11,3

3 Timo Kantelinen 61 1,7 59,3 -7 0,7

4 Janne Teeriaho 75 14,8 60,2 -6 13,6

5 Tero Huisman 71 11 60 -6 9

6 Sami Salkinoja 62 1 61 -5 -0,3

8 Mikael Mäkelä 65 3 62 -4 1,7

10 Lasse Jatkola 70 5,5 64,5 -2 5,2

11 Ilkka Lautamäki 66  66   

12 Ilkka Ristimäki 75 8 67 1 8,3

13 Lasse Ristimäki 72 3,3 68,7 2 3,7

14 Veikka Niemi 75 4,3 70,7 4 5

14 Pentti Miettinen 86 15,3 70,7 4 15,9

16 Petri Talvinen 74 3 71 5 4,3

18 Pasi Paananen 73  73 7 7

19 Antti Ruuska 78  78 12 12

20 Ilona Lepikko 93  93 27 27

Juniorit <17

7 Niko Voutila 69 6,8 62,2 -4 6

9 Leevi Paananen 74 10,8 63,2 -3 10,2

17 Timi Huisman 72  72 6 6
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 66

Avoin

1 Rasmus Tuominen 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 -6 60

2 Timo Kantelinen 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 -5 61

3 Sami Salkinoja 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 5 -4 62

4 Mikael Mäkelä 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 -1 65

5 Ilkka Lautamäki 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 0 66

6 Lasse Jatkola 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 +4 70

7 Juha Jääskeläinen 3 4 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 6 +5 71

7 Tero Huisman 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 +5 71

9 Lasse Ristimäki 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 7 +6 72

10 Pasi Paananen 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 7 +7 73

11 Petri Talvinen 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 6 5 2 7 +8 74

12 Veikka Niemi 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 7 2 6 4 3 4 7 +9 75

12 Janne Teeriaho 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 5 5 +9 75

12 Ilkka Ristimäki 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 3 6 +9 75

15 Antti Ruuska 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 7 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 +12 78

16 Pentti Miettinen 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 6 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 6 +20 86

17 Ilona Lepikko 4 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 7 +27 93

Juniorit <17

1 Niko Voutila 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +3 69

2 Timi Huisman 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 +6 72

3 Leevi Paananen 4 2 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 2 5 3 2 5 +8 74
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 66

Avg 3.3 3.2 3.3 3.3 3.5 3.6 3.6 4.1 3.8 3 3.6 3.3 3.4 4.8 3.2 3.5 4 3.2 3.5 5.5 72.1

Difficulty 9 6 10 8 13 17 18 20 1 3 19 11 12 2 5 14 4 7 15 16 6.1

Eagle -2 1 1 2 1%

Birdie -1 4 2 2 3 1 1 9 5 3 1 7 2 1 5 3 4 2 55 14%

Par 0 8 13 12 12 11 10 9 6 8 12 10 12 11 8 12 11 12 12 6 9 204 51%

Bogey 1 7 5 4 4 6 8 8 9 2 2 8 3 7 3 6 7 2 3 7 3 104 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 5 30 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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